classif.

1.
2°
3.°
4°

156
200
80
214

escola/clube
EDIFACOOP
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
EDIFACOOP

classificacao geral . duplo

nome
Miguel Dias Lima

Jodo Luis Carneiro Fernandes
Pedro Norton

Jodo Miguel Barbosa Martins

INFANTI

| 31052014 |
NACIONAIS 20114;
Sexo data nasc.  n.2saltos
M 17.32003 [T
M 22112003 |
M 2542003 | .
M 5.4.2004 2



